Trophy Report #1-3
Shooters 28

Total
Squad
BC 75
BC 7.2
BC 7.1
BC 35
BC 7.4
BC 31
BC 21
BC 55
BC 6.1
BC 5.1
BC 6.3
BC 3.4
BC 33
BC 7.3
BC 25
BC 3.2
BC 9.3
BC 5.4
BC 24
BC 22
BC 9.1
BC 5.2
BC 6.4
BC 5.3
BC 23
BC 6.2
BC 9.2
BC 9.4

BC 42064
BC 42361
BC 02044
BC 49009
BC 45003
BC 49349
BC 23681
BC 02532
BC 35638
BC 01957
BC 49530
BC 00912
BC 01024
BC 02484
BC 49414
BC 48119
BC 46965
BC 12751
BC 46832
BC 49535
BC 02483
BC 16972
BC 49440
BC 47791
BC 49420
NW 00001
NW 00003
BC 49537

LANGLEY DOUBLES

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

LEUNG DAVID
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BROTEN GERALD
KUMAR RAJAN
KAPELUCK DALE
REMIAS DUSAN
BURNS WAYNE
WHITE JAMIE
WILSON LLOYD
SULLIVAN HARRY
CROWE JORDAN
HALL DOUGLAS
WOODS GARRY
CHAU PAUL
BURDEYNY BRENT
MORRISS MICHAEL
TREFANENKO JASON
LOCHRIE DON
ALAZAWI BASSAM
MEZZAROBBA MAURIZIO
YUEN WILLIAM

ROSS GRANT

ROUD SAMUEL
BRETI KEVIN

KUN DANIEL
BARKER JOHN

HOPE SANDY
STONELY GREG
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VT

VT
VT
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VT
VT

VT

UN

VT
UN

UN
UNVT
UN
UN
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AVERAGE SCORE 39
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PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5 - #7 -
#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
#3 #1-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES 10/23/21 AAA
Options AM A B C

1.1 | | | [ I I R

1.2 | | | [N E R D B

1.3 | | | [ I I R

1.4 | | | [N E R D B

1.5 | | | | T I e
BC 2.1 BURNS WAYNE | VT | 2 450 0 O | | | | 45| |C
BC 22MEZZAROBBA MAURIZI | UN | 1380 0 O | | | 38| | |B
BC 2.3 KUN DANIEL | UN | 330 0 Ol | 1331 | |B
BC 2.4 ALAZAWI| BASSAM | | 1380 0 O | | | 38| | |B
BC 2.5BURDEYNY BRENT | 112 400 0 O | | 1 40| <
BC 3.1 REMIAS DUSAN | 112 460 0 O | | | 46| | |B
BC 3.2 MORRISS MICHAEL | 112 1390 0 O | | | 39] | |B
BC 3.3WOODS GARRY | VT | 2 420 0 O | | | | 42| |C
BC 3.4 HALL DOUGLAS | VT | 2 420 0 O | | | | 42] |C
BC 3.5 KUMAR RAJAN I |12 470 0 O | I | 47| | |B

4.1 | | | [ I I R

4.2 | | | [N E R D B

4.3 | | | [ I I R

4.4 | | | [N E R D B

| | | I

4.5




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5 - #7 -
#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
# 3 #1-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES 10/23/21 AAA
Options AM A B C
BC 5.1 SULLIVAN HARRY | VT | 2 430 0 O | | | 43| | |B
BC 5.2R0OSS GRANT | VT | 2 1370 0 O | | | 371 | |B
BC 5.3BRETI KEVIN | 112 1350 0 O | | | | 35I| |C
BC 5.4|LOCHRIE DON | VT | 1380 0 O | | 38l | | | A
BC 5.5WHITE JAMIE | 112 440 0 O | | | 44| | B
BC 6.1 WILSON LLOYD | VT | 2 430 0 O | | | 43| | |B
BC 6.2BARKER JOHN |UNVT] 270 0 O | | | 271 | |B
BC 6.3 CROWE JORDAN | UN | 420 0 O | | | 42| | |B
BC 6.4 ROUD SAMUEL | UN [12 1350 0 O | | | | 35I| |C
6.5 | | | | | | | | |
BC 7.1 BROTEN GERALD | VT [12 470 0 O | | | 471 | |B
BC 7.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | 112 480 0 O | | 48] | | | A
BC 7.3 CHAU PAUL | | 2 410 0 O | | | 411 | |B
BC 7.4 KAPELUCK DALE | 112 460 0 O | | 46] | | | A
BC 7.5LEUNG DAVID | |12 490 0 0O | | 49| | | | A
8.1 | | | | | | | | |
8.2 | | | | | | | | |
8.3 | | | | | | | | |
8.4 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

8.5




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 -
#2 -

CASH PURSE #3 -
LEWIS #4 -

#3 #1-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES

#5 -
#6 -

10/23/21

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

AAA

#7

#8 -

AA A

BC
BC
BC
BC

9.1 YUEN WILLIAM
9.2 HOPE SANDY
9.3 TREFANENKO JASON

9.4 STONELY GREG
9.5

UN

UN

370 0 O
220 0 O
380 0 O
190 0 O
|

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5




#1-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 3 Entered @ $5.00 = $15.00 ** Class 'A’

No Added In This Event $15.00 10/23/21 10:04:12 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 1 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $0.00 KAPELUCK DALE $0.00 46  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 46 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 46
A $9.00 LEUNG DAVID $0.00 49  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 49 $0.00 0 $0.00 O $9.00 $0.00 49
A $6.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 48  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 48 $0.00 O $0.00 0 $6.00 $0.00 48

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $15.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $15.00



#1-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 6 Entered @ $5.00 = $30.00 ** Class 'B'

No Added In This Event $30.00 10/23/21 10:04:31 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 1 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
B $15.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 47  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 47 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $15.00 $0.00 47
B $15.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 47  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 47 $0.00 0 $0.00 O $15.00 $0.00 47
B $0.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 39  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 39 $0.00 O $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 39
B $0.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 46  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 46 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 46
B $0.00 STONELY GREG $0.00 19  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 19 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 19
B $0.00 WHITE JAMIE $0.00 44  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 44

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $30.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: ~ $30.00



#1-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 4 Entered @ $5.00 = $20.00 ** Class 'C'

No Added In This Event $20.00 10/23/21 10:04:53 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 1 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $0.00 BRETI KEVIN $0.00 35 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 35 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 35
C $12.00 BURDEYNY BRENT $0.00 40  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 O $12.00 $0.00 40
C $0.00 ROUD SAMUEL $0.00 35 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 35 $0.00 O $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 35
C $8.00 TREFANENKO JASON $0.00 38  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 38 $0.00 0 $0.00 O $8.00 $0.00 38

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $20.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $20.00



#1-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 20 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 1 2 Classes 2 Places 10/23/21 10:29:24 PM
Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $50.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 49  $30.00
2 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 48  $20.00
3 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 47 $0.00
4 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 47 $0.00
5 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE 46 $0.00
6 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 46 $0.00
7 BC 23681 BURNS WAYNE 45 $0.00
8 BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE 44 $0.00
9 BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY 43 $0.00
10 BC 35638 WILSON LLOYD 43 $0.00

$50.00



#1-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 20 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 2 2 Classes 2 Places 10/23/21 10:29:42 PM
Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $50.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 42  $15.00
2 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 42  $15.00
3 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 41  $20.00
4 BC 49414 BURDEYNY BRENT 40 $0.00
5 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 39 $0.00
6 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 38 $0.00
7 BC 16972 ROSS GRANT 37 $0.00
8 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 35 $0.00
9 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 35 $0.00
10 BC 49537 STONELY GREG 19 $0.00

$50.00
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Shooter Payoff Summary Report 10/23/21 10:32:26 PM
Member # Name Tot Won Member # Name Tot Won
BC 02044  BROTEN GERALD $15.00
BC 49414  BURDEYNY BRENT $12.00
BC 02484  CHAU PAUL $20.00
BC 00912  HALL DOUGLAS $15.00
BC 49009  KUMAR RAJAN $15.00
BC 42064  LEUNG DAVID $39.00
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON $8.00
BC 42361  WIRAWAN MARSHALL $26.00
BC 01024  WOODS GARRY $15.00

TOTAL PAID OUT  $165.00
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